
SES Energy Services India Pvt Ltd

Sr. No. Party Name Type Date Claim Principal Claim Interest Total Claim As per books Amount Admissible Admitted Now Under Verification Claim Rejected Remarks Dt. 30.05.2023

1 SESI LLC USA - FC
Unsecured 
Financials 17.02.2023 547,134,761.98₹     -₹                     547,134,761.98₹     547,134,761.98₹     547,134,761.98₹      547,134,761.98₹     -₹                        -₹                     Admitted and mailed

547,134,761.98₹    -₹                     547,134,761.98₹    547,134,761.98₹    547,134,761.98₹      547,134,761.98₹    -₹                        -₹                     Total 

List of Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors


